ACTION

MANAGEMENT CORP

UNIT OWNER INFORMATION SHEET
RESIDENT INFORMATION

Unit Owner Name: Unit #

Owners Address:

Telephone (H) (W) ©

Email Address

Owner Occupied? Y /N If NO, complete next section:

Tenant Name: Lease Y/N

Telephone (H) (W) ©

Email Address

List Names of All Occupants Living in Unit:

1.

2.

3.

4.

Please indicate the name to be listed on the mailbox (print clearly):

Please indicate the phone number to be programmed into the intercom system (if applicable):




